MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT AUGUST 2022

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year

2015
2016
2017
2018

Beginning
Balance

$11,597,688.53
$48,630.37
$5,556,876.45
$65,644.62
$443,677.53
$490,003.22
$892,752.52
$1,657,219.95
$5,545,001.56
$26,297,494.75

$6,075,989.15
$2,025,329.71
$1,012,664.85
$124,557.77
$1,955.02
$1,525.17
$1,634.93
$9,243,656.60

10
17
16
15

Deposits

$920,919.62
$35,193.41
$76,227.98
$99.64
$27,435.45
$20,017.52
$1,041,333.90
$2,503.20
$8,405.34
$2,132,136.06

$9,222.29
$3,074.10
$1,537.05
$189.06
$3.62
$2.79
$3.02
$14,031.93

2019
2020
2021

Debits

$1,207,599.87
$38,512.34
$366,504.82
$0.00
$429,438.41
$500,078.13
$1,535,726.02
$23,119.00
$9,087.60
$4,110,066.19

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

24
66

Ending Balance

$11,311,008.28
$45,311.44
$5,266,599.61
$65,744.26
$41,674.57
$9,942.61
$398,360.40
$1,636,604.15
$5,544,319.30
$24,319,564.62

$6,085,211.44
$2,028,403.81
$1,014,201.90
$124,746.83
$1,958.64
$1,527.96
$1,637.95
$9,257,688.53

$33,577,253.15

Outstanding

$255,146.99

$255,146.99
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AFFIDAVIT:

|, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to
be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer

for the month of AUGUST 2022.
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BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clgik, Austin County, Texas

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS_¢] @ DAY OF %m_aﬁo;@@\ , 2022,

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and
based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be
filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge

Soloo# B, o

MARK LAMP, Commissioner Pct.#1 ROBERT W. RINN, Commigsioner Pct.#2

e

CHIP REED, Conmimissioner Pct.#4

%(@%@\

CARRIE GREGOR, 00:1.% Clerk, Austin Oo:m@_ BY: Deputy 5
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS QM&&F DAY OF U\F_Dfﬁé@\ , 2022,
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