## MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT AUGUST 2022

Outstanding checks by year 2015 2016 2017 2018	Total Funds Available	TEXPOOL General TEXPOOL R&B TEXPOOL OEBT TOTAL	Investments General Checking 862 Road and Bridge CK 870 FM/Lateral CK 888 OEBT CK 896	Bond Proceeds ARP TOTAL	JP Road and Bridge Bond OEBT DEBT Accounts Payable	Bank Accounts General
10 17 16 15		\$1,955.02 \$1,525.17 \$1,634.93 <b>\$9,243,656.60</b>	\$6,075,989.15 \$2,025,329.71 \$1,012,664.85 \$124,557.77	\$1,657,219.95 \$5,545,001.56 \$26,297,494.75	\$48,630.37 \$5,556,876.45 \$65,644.62 \$443,677.53 \$490,003.22 \$892,752.52	Beginning Balance \$11,597,688.53
2019 2020 2021		\$3.62 \$2.79 \$3.02 <b>\$14,031.93</b>	\$9,222.29 \$3,074.10 \$1,537.05 \$189.06	\$2,503.20 \$8,405.34 <b>\$2,132,136.06</b>	\$35,193.41 \$76,227.98 \$99.64 \$27,435.45 \$20,017.52 \$1,041,333.90	<b>Deposits</b> \$920,919.62
9 24 66		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$23,119.00 \$9,087.60 <b>\$4,110,066.19</b>	\$38,512.34 \$366,504.82 \$0.00 \$429,438.41 \$500,078.13 \$1,535,726.02	
	\$33,577,253.15	\$1,958.64 \$1,527.96 \$1,637.95 <b>\$9,257,688.53</b>	\$6,085,211.44 \$2,028,403.81 \$1,014,201.90 \$124,746.83	\$1,636,604.15 \$5,544,319.30 <b>\$24,319,564.62</b>	\$45,311.44 \$5,266,599.61 \$65,744.26 \$41,674.57 \$9,942.61 \$398,360.40	Ending Balance \$11,311,008.28
				\$255,146.99	\$255,146.99	Outstanding

## AFFIDAVIT:

be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer for the month of AUGUST 2022. I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County, Texas
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 14 DAY OF SCHOOL DAY arrile (Theorie Di. Undreal Birdereo)

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}. based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and

Tim Lapham, County Judge

MARK LAMP, Commissioner Pct.#1 \_EROY OERNY, Complissioner Pct.#3 CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

CARRIE GREGOR, COUNTY Clerk, Austin County, BY: Deputy
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 29th DAY OF SUPTCIMBEL

anderes, 2022.

COUNTY

₽Q ₽